Bill No. <u>SB 2782</u>

Barcode 182292

CHAMBER ACTION

Floor: WD/2R Floor: WD/2R 05/01/2007 08:57 AM Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Amendment On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines and insert: for the examination pursuant to s. 624.320(2) directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established with the rates and terms established		Senate House
Floor: WD/2R 05/01/2007 08:57 AM Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines and insert: for the examination pursuant to s. 624.320(2) directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established with the rates and terms established	1	· ·
O5/01/2007 08:57 AM Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines and insert: for the examination pursuant to s. 624.320(2) directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established with the rates and terms established	2	<u>.</u>
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines and insert: for the examination pursuant to s. 624,320(2) directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established with the rates and terms established	3	Floor: WD/2R .
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines and insert: for the examination pursuant to s. 624.320(2) directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established with the rates and terms established	4	05/01/2007 08:57 AM .
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines and insert: for the examination pursuant to s. 624.320(2) directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established with the rates and terms established rectangle of the performing the examination of the examinat	5	
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines and insert: for the examination pursuant to s. 624.320(2) directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established with the rates and terms established rectangle of the control of	6	
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines and insert: for the examination pursuant to s. 624.320(2) directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established with the rates and terms established rection of the examination of the examin	7	
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines and insert: for the examination pursuant to s. 624.320(2) directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established with the rates and terms established rection of the examination of the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established rection of the examination of the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established	8	
Senator Posey moved the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines and insert: for the examination pursuant to s. 624.320(2) directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established with the rates and terms established rection of the examination of the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established rection of the examination of the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established rection of the examination of the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established rection of the examination pursuant to s. 624.320(2) rection of the examination pursuant to s.	9	
Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines and insert: for the examination pursuant to s. 624.320(2) directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established with the rates and terms established rection of the examination accordance with the rates and terms established rection of the examination accordance with the rates and terms established rection of the examination accordance with the rates and terms established	10	
Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines and insert: for the examination <u>pursuant to s. 624.320(2)</u> directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms <u>established</u> with the rates and terms <u>established</u> 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	11	Senator Posey moved the following amendment:
On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines and insert: for the examination <u>pursuant to s. 624.320(2)</u> directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms <u>established</u> understand the rates and terms and terms are the second terms are the	12	
and insert: for the examination <u>pursuant to s. 624.320(2)</u> directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms <u>established</u> 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	13	Senate Amendment
and insert: for the examination <u>pursuant to s. 624.320(2)</u> directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms <u>established</u> 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	14	On page 3, lines 18 and 19, delete those lines
directly to the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established rection of the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established rection of the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established rection of the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established rection of the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established rection of the firm performing the examination in accordance with the rates and terms established		
### with the rates and terms established 19		
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29		
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28		with the rates and terms <u>established</u>
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29		
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29		
23 24 25 26 27 28 29		
 24 25 26 27 28 29 		
 25 26 27 28 29 		
26272829		
27 28 29		
29		
	28	
30	29	
l l	30	
31	31	1